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8:62AM , Unit 174

' 04/07/08 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of April'7, 2008

ASSETS
Gurrent Assets
Checking/Savings

2009 NAEBC CDs

2009 NABC Checking Account

Amegy CDs

Amegy Checking
Mary Lee Bentley Fund
Amegy Checking - Other

Total Amegy Checking

Amegy Money Market
Cash

Total Ckecking/Savings

‘Total Current Assefs

Fixed Assets ‘
Bridge Tables & Bldding Boxes
Bridge Tables & Boxes-Accum Dpr
Tournament Equipment
Totimament Equipment-Accum Depr

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets .

Prepald Expenses
2008 NABC Expenses
2009 NABC T-Shirts
Books on Hand
Cups, Glasses & Trophles
Deposits with others
Hospitality
Supplles

Total Prepaid Expenses
Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Llabilities.
Current Liabilities.
Other Current Llabiiities
Accounts Payable
Deferred NABC Revenue

Total Other Current Liablilities
Total Current Liabllities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Eamnings
Net Income

Total Equlty
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr7,08

25,509.07
7,986.20
79,904.41

1,242.00

22912.83

24,154.83

1,830.69
638.00

140,213.20

140,213.20

18,454.62
-18,163.88
518404
~4,450.04

1,024.94

71030
2,579.50
1,157.91
1,851.30
4,100.00
1,734.05

3,253.39

15,386.45

15,386.45

166,624.69

14,950.16
7,394.07

22,353.23

22,353.23

22,353.23

102,103.69
21,275.69
10,891.88

134,271.36

158,624.69
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661 AM

04/07/08
Accrual Basis

Income
Educ. Rev,
Book Sales
Other
TAP & Diractors’ Courses

Total Educ. Rev.

Other Rev.
Interest
Membership Dues Sharing

Total Other Rev.

Tourn. Rev,
Event Name Sales
Table Feas

Total Tourn. Rev.

Total Income

Expense
Educ. Exp.
Book Purchases
/N Services
TAP & Directors’ Cottrses

Total Educ. Exp.

G&A
Advertising
Election exp
New Player Services
Novice Gamne Subsidy
OtherG& A
Postage
Printing
Prizes and awards
Scorecard
Supplies warehousing

Total GEA

Tourn Exp
Advertising
Caddy expense
GCashlers
Charity donations
Goncession coupons
Daily Bulletin
Directors - Hofel
Directors - Per Diem
Directors - Sesslon charges
Directors - Transportation
District breakfast
District Fees
Duplicated hands
Free plays
Hand Records
Hospitality
I services
National surcharge
Other
Player meals
Playing Site
Printing
Prizes and awards
Refreshments
Rooms
Sanction fee

Unit 174

Profit & Loss by Class
January 1 through April 6, 2008
GNT STAC

APRSEC EDUCA.. GQ&A  (OTHT.. (OTHT.. TotalO.. REGIONAL  TOTAL
000 3,035.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,035.08
0.00 30.14 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.14
000 3,785.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,785.00
000 685020 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,859.20
0.00 0.00 701.36 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 701.36
0.00 000 1,74598 0.00 - 0,00 0.00 0.00 1,745.98
0.00 000 2447.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,447.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00 2,600.00
22,418.00 0.00 000 1,12000 532000 644000 135480.00 164,338.00
22,418,00 0.00 0.00 1,12000 532000 644000 138,080.00 166,938.00
241800 685920 2447.34 1,120.00 532000 644000 13808000 17624454
000 3,073.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,073.06
000 11138 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.38
000 365854 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,658.54
000 684298 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,842.98
0.00 000 8895 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.95
0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
0.00 0.00 17243 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.43
0.00 0.00 418.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418.25
0.00 0.00 18.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
0.00 0.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.00
0.00 0.00 1513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.13
0.00 0.00 350.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3650.95
0.00 0.00 825.20 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 825.20
0.00 000 1,170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,170,00
0.00 000 342163 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,421.63
15.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,345.65 3,361.10
1,125.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 0.00 -25,00 5,510.00 6,610.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,630.00 1,630.00
263.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 263.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,379.00 3,379.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,661.03 4,661.03
84.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,303.64 9,387.64
1,002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5310.00 6,313.00
4,463.30 0.00 000 50000 201500 251500 2304075  30,018.05
779.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,348.60 5,127.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.80 535.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,876.60 3,876.60
283.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152.00 435.80
250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,204.00 1,544.00
56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 96.00 984.00 1,118.00
158,55 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2/663.74 282220
0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 843.14 843.14
2,150,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 1086300  13,013.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 702 71.02 779.34 850.36
3,326.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1537200 1868800
1,866.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 000  400.00 785000  10,018.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 327.36 327.36
162.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,326,82 1,488.82
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,222.00 6,222,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 459184 4,591.84
1,554.41 0.00 000 24500 190180 214890  11,43597  15137.28
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8:61 AM

04/07/08
Accrug] Basls

Sectional surcharge
Student discounts
Supplies

Supplies - Transportation

Total Tourn Exp
'I_'otal Expense

Net income

Unit 174

Profit & Loss by Class
January 1 through April 6, 2008
GNT STAC
APRSEC EDUCA.. G&A  (OTHT.. (OTHT.. TofalO.. REGIONAL TOTAL

135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.00 174.00
27175 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,384.50 1,856.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 853.00 853.00
17,746.46 0.00 000 112000 408392 520392 13213787 155,088.25
17,74646 684298 342183 1,12000 408392 520392 13213787 16535286
4,671,864 1622  974.20 0.00 1,236.08  1,236.08 6,042,13  10,891.68

Page 2
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